Namn

Adam Trang
Amanda Westlund
Amelia Nilsson-Lind
Anna Lemon

Arvid Aslund

Arvid Lagerberg
Arvid Ericsson

Axel Pagard

Daniel von Haartman
Edvin Lagerberg
Ella Nenzén

Ella Andersson
Ellen Lindblom

Elsa Ageflod

Elsa Berglund

Emil Stenmark
Emilia Wallstrém
Hugo Swanson
Linnea Roos

Linus Hermansson
Lucas Hedqvist
Malte Wikén
Manne Bergstrom
Meja Nordfeldt Oswaldson
Mira Hogstrom
Muse Asgodom
Nasri Yusuf

Natalie Ekman
Omar Hussein
Rebecca Carlsson
Signe Nilsson
Theodor Bognesand
Tindra Loinder
Tomas Melake

Roll

Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
Spelare
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E-post (primar)
madis06@outlook.com
amanda@ekstrombygg.se

Anna.lemon@icloud.com
arvid.aslund@outlook.com
arelage2002@gmail.com

edlage2005@gmail.com
elnen51@icloud.com
ella.andersson06@outlook.com
dansellen06@gmail.com
elsa.ageflod@elev.prolympia.se
elsa.l.berglund@icloud.com
stenmark146@gmail.com
pricktigern@me.com

linnea.roos06@gmail.com
sunil.hermansson@gmail.com
lucas.hedqvist@hotmail.com
malte.wiken@telia.com
manne.bergstrom@hotmail.com
mejanordfeldt@gmail.com
mira.hogstrom@icloud.com
mussieasgodom@gmail.com

natalie.ekmanl@gmail.com

rebecca04.carlsson@hotmail.com

tomas_melake.l.tsegai@skola.gavle.se

Telefon hem Telefon arb

026-141219
0708-707089

0708-707067
026-186663
026-120755
026-108746

0730203455

0722317781
070-9191542 073-52516 36

070-3515454

070-7951855

0704805170

0739426818

Mobiltelefon
076-1786828
0708-707018
0707693061
0725-166663
0702602190
076-4070806
0722342222
072-3340188
0732414939
073-8977122
0706085151
073-146 57 98
0723184286
070-677 91 55

070-621 42 44
0735442801
073-52516 36
070-9890321
0705485997
070-3515454
0705831270
070-6269344
0706689829
0703976161
0736692814

0723191319

0725200216

070-61087 78
+46702883988
070-8415140
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Tyra Johansson Spelare  tyra.johansson2006@gmail.com 0700240603
Vanna Andersson Spelare  Vanna.andersson@gmail.com 0722176560
William Wengrud Egeberg Spelare  wtwe06@gmail.com 0735085001



